
Monday, January 04, 2016 Regular Meeting

Tuesday, January 19, 2016 Council Visioning Retreat

Monday, February 01, 2016 Regular Meeting

Tuesday, February 16, 2016 Council Budget Retreat

Monday, March 07, 2016 Regular Meeting

Monday, April 04, 2016 Regular Meeting

Monday, May 02, 2016 Regular Meeting

Monday, May 02, 2016 Manager’s Proposed Budget

Monday, June 06, 2016 Regular Meeting

Monday, June 06, 2016 Public Hearing for Budget

Monday, July 11, 2016 Regular Meeting

Monday, August 01, 2016 Regular Meeting

Monday, September 12, 2016     September 19, 2016 
Rescheduled by Council at August meeting

Regular Meeting

Thursday, September 15, 2016 Joint Meeting w/BOCC
(NOTE: meeting starts tentatively at 5:30pm)

Monday, October 03, 2016 Regular Meeting

Monday, November 07, 2016 Regular Meeting

Monday, December 05, 2016 Regular Meeting
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